RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

CHATTAHOOCHEE MOUNTAIN FAIR RODEO
CLARKSVILLE, GA

BAR W RODEO COMPANY

LISA JOHNSON

EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS/ CRAIG HOOPER
LISA JOHNSON

ZACH WEAVER

BRENT PARROTT

DATE:

09/13/2024 - 09/14/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

TYLER FURR
MATT WHITEHEAD
BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JOSH GARRICK

BAREBACK RIDING: 3

1 TANNER PHIPPS

2 MATTHEW SMITH
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 5

1 SPUR MONTAG

2 ELITROYER

2 TRISTIN MCCLAIN
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 21

1 MAELEE WADE

2 KOLBY WHITESELL

3 LACIMOORE

4 SUMMERLIN ONEILL
CALF ROPING: 12

1 ANDREW BURKS

2 CYNCH WHITESELL

3  ZACK CARGLE
STEER WRESTLING: 7

1 ELITROYER

2 JACE MCGONAGILL
BARREL RACING: 22

1 BAYLEIGH CHOATE

2 JOSIE THOMPSON

3 JILL JOHNSON

4 LACEY THOMPSON
BULL RIDING: 10

1 LENNON COOK
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 1

1 TODD WEAVER
TEAM ROPING: 15
TYLER BOATWRIGHT
TREVOR BOATWRIGHT
CRAIG FLOWERS
BILLY LAM
RYAN WRIGHT
RICK SCRUGGS

W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

80
79

82
79
79

2.60
2.90
3.00
3.30

8.00
9.40
10.00

5.00
8.50

15.186
15.206
15.279
15.387

82

72

6.10
6.10
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.90

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$1,313.40 $1,313.40
$875.60 $875.60
$1,111.20
$601.90
$601.90 $601.90
$1,527.96
$1,055.02
$691.22 $691.22
$363.80
$1,409.28 $1,409.28
$939.52
$587.20 $587.20
$1,527.60
$1,018.40 $1,018.40
$1,560.72
$1,077.64 $1,077.64
$706.04 $706.04
$371.60
$1,142.40
$338.00 $338.00
$1,701.60
$1,701.60
$1,134.40 $1,134.40
$1,134.40 $1,134.40
$709.00
$709.00
Page 1 of 1



