

RODEO: CHATTAHOOCHEE MOUNTAIN FAIR RODEO

LOCATION: CLARKSVILLE, GA

CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY

SECRETARY: LISA JOHNSON JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS/ CRAIG HOOPER

TIMERS: LISA JOHNSON

ZACH WEAVER

ANNOUNCER: BRENT PARROTT

DATE: 09/13/2024 - 09/14/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL

TYLER FURR

PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD

BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JOSH GARRICK

ANNOUNCER:	BRENTPARROTT		CONTRACT ACT: JOSH GARRICK			
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 3				
	1	TANNER PHIPPS	80	\$1,313.40		\$1,313.40
	2	MATTHEW SMITH	79	\$875.60		\$875.60
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING: 5				
	1	SPUR MONTAG	82	\$1,111.20		
	2	ELI TROYER	79	\$601.90		
	2	TRISTIN MCCLAIN	79	\$601.90		\$601.90
	BREAKA	AWAY ROPING: 21				
	1	MAELEE WADE	2.60	\$1,527.96		
	2	KOLBY WHITESELL	2.90	\$1,055.02		
	3	LACI MOORE	3.00	\$691.22		\$691.22
	4	SUMMERLIN ONEILL	3.30	\$363.80		
	CALF R	OPING: 12				
	1	ANDREW BURKS	8.00	\$1,409.28		\$1,409.28
	2	CYNCH WHITESELL	9.40	\$939.52		
	3	ZACK CARGLE	10.00	\$587.20		\$587.20
	STEER V	WRESTLING: 7				
	1	ELI TROYER	5.00	\$1,527.60		
	2	JACE MCGONAGILL	8.50	\$1,018.40		\$1,018.40
	BARREI	L RACING: 22				
	1	BAYLEIGH CHOATE	15.186	\$1,560.72		
	2	JOSIE THOMPSON	15.206	\$1,077.64		\$1,077.64
	3	JILL JOHNSON	15.279	\$706.04		\$706.04
	4	LACEY THOMPSON	15.387	\$371.60		
	BULL RIDING: 10					
	1	LENNON COOK	82	\$1,142.40		
	RANCH	BRONC RIDING: 1				
	1	TODD WEAVER	72	\$338.00		\$338.00
	TEAM R	OPING: 15				
	1	TYLER BOATWRIGHT	6.10	\$1,701.60		
	1	TREVOR BOATWRIGHT	6.10	\$1,701.60		
	2	CRAIG FLOWERS	7.80	\$1,134.40		\$1,134.40
	2	BILLY LAM	7.80	\$1,134.40		\$1,134.40
	3	RYAN WRIGHT	7.90	\$709.00		
	3	RICK SCRUGGS	7.90	\$709.00		